
         "C" League Standings
     In Rank Order to: 3/28/01
Based on matches reported to date, ranked within divisions:

TEAM  -- MATCHES --  TOTAL % WON RANK
 WON & LOST REPORTED

East: OB 64 - 20 84 76.19 1  
 SM 45 - 32 77 58.44 2  
 SA 40 - 37 77 51.95 3

PV 33 - 44 77 42.86 4
SG 26 - 51 77 33.77 6  
QH 25 - 59 84 29.76 5  

Central: DC 65 - 14 79 82.28 1
JG 43 - 32 75 57.33 2
DW 27 - 44 71 38.03 3
SJ 21 - 49 70 30.00 4
HH 17 - 59 76 22.37 5

 
West: EH 65 - 19 84 77.38 1

FY 58 - 26 84 69.05 2
YM 53 29 82 64.63 3
TM 21 - 49 70 30.00 4
OP 19 - 58 77 24.68 5

 

Ranked overall among all Divisions:

TEAM  -- MATCHES --  TOTAL % WON RANK
 WON & LOST REPORTED

 DC 65 - 14 79 82.28 1
EH 65 - 19 84 77.38 2
OB 64 - 20 84 76.19 3

 FY 58 - 26 84 69.05 4
 YM 53 29 82 64.63 5
 SM 45 - 32 77 58.44 6
 JG 43 - 32 75 57.33 7
 SA 40 - 37 77 51.95 8

PV 33 - 44 77 42.86 9
DW 27 - 44 71 38.03 10

 SG 26 - 51 77 33.77 11
 TM 21 - 49 70 30.00 12

SJ 21 - 49 70 30.00 13
QH 25 - 59 84 29.76 14

 OP 19 - 58 77 24.68 15
 HH 17 - 59 76 22.37 16

Semi-Finals: FY@DC 3P Sat. 3/31.  OB@EH TBA
Next League meeting after Tournament
630PM, Tues., May 22 at Deercreek CC

Prepared by: Doug Matthews, "C" League Coordinator. 464-0700
email: info@tennisjax.com   FAX 464-0725 web site: tennisjax.com

 
* Refers to ties. Team who won regular season match ranked higher,
if match has been played.


